
Position Driver E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-6 E-7 E-8 E-9 E-10

Total 

Points

Points 

W/Drop

s

B STREET

1T Olson, Melissa 868.78 876.12 889.28 926.02 968.27 908.53 1000.00 6437.00 6437.00

C STREET

1T Green, Jason 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 9000.00 7000.00

2 Hawkins, Craig 942.94 974.71 923.26 1000.00 983.04 975.33 960.26 958.58 976.58 985.06 9679.76 6854.98

3  Melton, Erin 911.97 837.49 891.20 900.70 870.52 4411.88 4411.88

E STREET

1T Whitney, Michael 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 10000.00 7000.00

H STREET

1T Cummings, Troy 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 6000.00 6000.00

2  Nash, Andrew 979.81 1000.00 965.24 969.64 1000.00 962.72 5877.41 5877.41

H STREET LADIES

1T Cummings, Jen 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 6000.00 6000.00

A STREET TOURING

1T Koch, Jarrod 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 982.34 1000.00 1000.00 6982.34 6982.34

C STREET PREPARED

1T Marcussen, Braydon 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 5000.00 5000.00

2 Marcussen, Christian 978.01 954.26 995.64 976.44 953.59 4857.94 4857.94

E STREET PREPARED

1T Dilley, Joseph 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 5000.00 5000.00

C PREPARED

1T Prosise, Eric 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8000.00 7000.00

CAMT

1T Barnett, Nicholas 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8000.00 7000.00

2  Upmeyer, Nicholas 1000.00 962.00 941.97 959.38 956.56 965.07 964.20 945.08 1000.00 936.23 9630.49 6807.21

CAMC 

1T Taylor, Andrew 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 10000.00 7000.00

2 Branaman, Patrick 961.56 944.10 899.58 935.67 900.86 928.54 961.35 949.94 7481.60 6582.02

3 Vrba, Christopher 982.66 977.99 946.33 955.42 958.54 963.05 5783.99 5783.99

CAMS

1T Bauer, Nick 1000.00 974.94 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 9974.94 7000.00

2T Judge, Greg 973.27 941.00 989.86 995.00 988.71 975.20 964.37 978.04 974.51 8779.96 6874.59

3 Clark, Wayne 945.59 974.92 964.13 987.21 977.77 944.67 940.25 961.60 977.13 954.54 9627.81 6797.30

4 Hamburg, Dave 905.26 880.10 908.50 919.28 898.43 900.72 911.40 875.98 7199.67 6323.69

5 Dalbey, Ben 887.04 910.74 957.85 942.34 941.20 4639.17 4639.17

HCS

1T Enloe, Jim 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8000.00 7000.00

XB

1T Sand, Bill 976.96 1000.00 995.28 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8972.24 7000.00

2T Blair, William 962.35 985.40 992.57 980.20 978.71 971.33 986.33 1000.00 985.82 8842.71 6909.03

3  Judge, Brady 925.85 929.00 957.25 983.14 956.51 983.88 989.70 6725.33 6725.33

4  Glaser, James 906.19 958.91 1000.00 989.59 987.06 4841.75 4841.75

CAMC LADIES

1T Upmeyer, Rhonda 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 5000.00 5000.00

HIGH SCHOOL CLASS

1T Branaman, Hyacinth 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 5000.00 5000.00

PRO

1T Mike Bealer 10 15 9 15 16 16 15 16 15 12 139 108

2T Rob Bealer 12 7 7 10 10 7 12 12 7 84 70

3T Max Bealer 12 5 13 3 7 12 3 10 10 75 69

4 Jeff Wagenknect 9 16 6 9 9 6 5 8 5 73 63

5 Tom Galanius 5 8 8 10 8 6 8 10 10 9 82 63

6 Matthew Johnson 7 5 6 9 4 12 9 7 7 8 74 59

7 Tim Govier 6 9 10 8 6 16 55 55

8 Roberto Gomez 8 4 7 2 8 4 6 39 39


